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CALLE JUAN DE JUNI, 2

AVENIDA DEL FERIAL, 4

AVENIDA PADRE CLARET, S/N, Y PLAZA CORAZÓN DE MARÍA, Nº 1

GLORIETA ROSALES, S/N.

PLAZA DEL MEDITERRANEO, 6

AVENIDA LUIS MATEOS, S/N

VILLARCAYO, 2. BO.DE SANTA CATALINA

AVENIDA GENERAL GUTIÉRREZ, 5

AVENIDA DE CASTILLA, 62
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Tipificado Zona

( 09000291) CARDENAL SANDOVAL Y ROJAS

( 09000148) CASTILLA

( 09000239) CLARET

( 09000161) FERNÁN GONZÁLEZ

( 09000264) I.C.E.D.E.

( 09007684) JUAN MARTÍN EL EMPECINADO

( 09007908) SANTA CATALINA

( 09007817) SANTA MARIA

( 09000197) SANTO DOMINGO DE GUZMÁN

ARP. ARE. C.I.T H.C.S.
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CALLE PADRE JANÁRIZ, 11

CARRETERA DE SORIA, S/N

CALLE SAN FRANCISCO, 12

AVENIDA DE BURGOS, 7

CAMPO DE DEPORTES,S/N

AVENIDA MENCÍA DE VELASCO, 31

JUSTO CANTÓN DE SALAZAR, 33

AVENIDA MENCIA DE VELASCO, 25

CALLE LAS ESCUELAS, S/N
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Tipificado Zona

( 09000151) SIMÓN DE COLONIA

( 09008366) VELA ZANETTI

( 09000240) VERA CRUZ
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( 09000744) RAIMUNDO DE MIGUEL
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CALLE DE SORIA, S/N

PLAZA DE ROMA, 2

AVENIDA COSTA RICA, S/N

CALLE SAN JUAN DE ORTEGA, 12

CALLE FRANCISCO DE VITORIA, S/N

PLAZA LUIS MARTÍN SANTOS, S/N

CALLE RAMÓN Y CAJAL, 8

CALLE VILLAFRANCA, S/N

CALLE BATALLA DE VILLALAR, S/N
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Tipificado Zona

( 09007805) ANTONIO MACHADO

( 09001736) APÓSTOL SAN PABLO

( 09001232) AURELIO GÓMEZ ESCOLAR

( 09001426) BLANCA DE CASTILLA

( 09001694) CAMINO DE SANTIAGO

( 09001682) CARDENAL LÓPEZ DE MENDOZA

( 09007994) CÍRCULO CATÓLICO DE OBREROS

( 09008202) CLAUDIO SÁNCHEZ ALBORNOZ

( 09007741) COMUNEROS DE CASTILLA

BRI

ARP. ARE. C.I.T H.C.S.
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AVENIDA ELOY GARCIA DE QUEVEDO, S/N

CALLE FRANCISCO DE VITORIA, S/N

CALLE SAN PEDRO Y SAN FELICES, 34

CARRETERA DE POZA, S/N

CALLE MADRID, 20

CALLE PABLO CASALS, 4

PASAJE FERNANDO DE ROJAS, S/N

AVENIDA DE CANTABRIA, S/N

AVENIDA DE PALENCIA, 3
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TIPO DE 
VACANTES

CENTROS DOCENTES
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CENTRO-SUROESTE
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CENTRO-SUROESTE
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NORTE

BURGOS SECUNDARIA -
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Tipificado Zona
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( 09007751) ENRIQUE FLÓREZ

( 09001815) FÉLIX RODRÍGUEZ DE LA FUENTE

( 09008822) FERNANDO DE ROJAS

( 09000914) FRANCISCO DE VITORIA

( 09001189) INTERNACIONAL CAMPOLARA

BRI

ARP. ARE. C.I.T H.C.S.
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CALERA, 8

CALLE DOCTOR FLÉMING, 1

TRAVESIA DE LAS ESCUELAS, S/N

CALLE BATALLA DE VILLALAR, S/N

CALLE SAN PEDRO CARDEÑA, 23

AVENIDA DEL CID CAMPEADOR, 23

CALLE POZANOS, S/N

CALLE PETRONILA CASADO, 2

CALLE FARMACEÚTICO OBDULIO FERNÁNDEZ, 3

17

46

69

46

23

46

69

46

46

1

2

3

2

1

2

3

2

2

1

2

3

2

1

2

3

2

2

1

1

0

0

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

9

9

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

0

2

0

0

1

0

5

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

14

10

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

8

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

6

0

0

0

14

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

5

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

5

0

0

0

9

13

0

0

0

15

25

0

8

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

6

3

0

0

0

11

17

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

7

17

0

0

0

16

12

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

8

20

0

0

0

9

22

0

15

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Educación
INFANTIL

EDUCACION
PRIMARIA E.S.O.

BACHILLERATO

Ordinarias

Ordinarias

Ordinarias

Ordinarias

Ordinarias

Ordinarias

Ordinarias

Ordinarias

Ordinarias

Reserva ANCES
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Reserva NEE

TIPO DE 
VACANTES

CENTROS DOCENTES
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BURGOS-SUROESTE
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BURGOS - NORESTE
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BURGOS.
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BURGOS.

Tipificado Zona

( 09001244) JESÚS REPARADOR

( 09001335) JESÚS-MARÍA

( 09007635) JUAN DE VALLEJO

( 09007945) JUECES DE CASTILLA

( 09008019) LA ASUNCIÓN DE NUESTRA SEÑORA

( 09001301) LA SALLE

( 09001281) LICEO CASTILLA

( 09000963) LOS VADILLOS

( 09001384) MADRES CONCEPCIONISTAS

BRI

ALF

ARP. ARE. C.I.T H.C.S.
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BARRIADA INMACULADA, S/N

AVENIDA ELOY GARCÍA DE QUEVEDO, S/N

CALLE CARCEDO, 2

CALLE VICTORIA BALFÉ, 25

AVENIDA DE LA ISLA, 16

CALLE JUAN DE AYOLAS, S/N

CALLE DIEGO LUIS DE SAN VITORES, 1

SAN JULIÁN, 10

CALLE SALAS, S/N
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Tipificado Zona

( 09000926) MARCELIANO SANTAMARÍA

( 09001581) MARÍA MADRE

( 09001487) MARÍA MEDIADORA

( 09007970) MIGUEL DELIBES

( 09001177) NIÑO JESÚS

( 09001633) NTRA. SRA. DE LA ASUNCIÓN Y S. JOSÉ ARTESANO

( 09001372) NTRA. SRA. MERCED Y SAN FRANCISCO JAVIER

( 09001414) NUESTRA SEÑORA DE LOURDES

( 09000987) PADRE MANJÓN

ARP. ARE. C.I.T H.C.S.
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CALLE ALFONSO XI, S/N.

CALLE LOUDUM, S/N

CALLE VITORIA, 33

PLAZA DOS DE MAYO, 23

CALLE ISABEL DE LARRAÑAGA, 1 - VILLIMAR

CARRETERA DE ARCOS, 1

CALLE QUINTANAR DE LA SIERRA, 11 (LA CASTELLANA)

CALLE EMPERADOR, 9

CALLE SANTA ANA, 10
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TIPO DE 
VACANTES

CENTROS DOCENTES
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BURGOS SECUNDARIA -
NORTE
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BURGOS-SUROESTE
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Tipificado Zona

( 09008536) PINTOR LUIS SAEZ

( 09012047) RIBERA DEL VENA
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( 09008500) SALESIANOS PADRE ARAMBURU

( 09001323) SAN JOSÉ

( 09001608) SAN PEDRO Y SAN FELICES

ARP. ARE. C.I.T H.C.S.
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POLIG. RESID. FUENTES BLANCAS, S/N

CAMINO CASA DE LA VEGA, S/N

CALLE TINTE, S/N

CALLE ENRIQUE III, S/N.

PARQUE DEL DOCTOR VARA, 2

AVENIDA CANTABRIA, 33

CALLE HOSPITAL DE LOS CIEGOS, 26

CALLE MARQUÉS DE CAMARASA, S/N

AVENIDA ANDRÉS GUTIÉRREZ DE CEREZO, S/N
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BURGOS - ALFOZ

BURGOS - NORESTE

BURGOS-SUROESTE
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BURGOS.
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BURGOS.
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BURGOS.

BURGOS.

CASTROJERIZ. (BURGOS)

CEREZO DE RIOTIRON. (BURGOS)

Tipificado Zona

( 09001086) SANTA MARÍA LA MAYOR

( 09001499) SANTA MARÍA LA NUEVA

( 09001013) SIERRA DE ATAPUERCA

( 09001025) SOLAR DEL CID

( 09001001) VENERABLES

( 09001165) VIRGEN DE LA ROSA

( 09001347) VISITACIÓN DE NUESTRA SEÑORA

( 09002169) MARQUÉS DE CAMARASA

( 09002251) VIRGEN DE LA ANTIGUA

ARP. ARE. C.I.T H.C.S.
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AVENIDA VÍCTOR BARBADILLO, 17

PLAZA SANTA MARÍA S/N

CALLE EL SOL, 51

C/ EL SOL, Nº 53

CALLE CRUCERO, S/N

SENDA VALDECAÑAS, 34

CARRETERA MADRID-IRÚN, S/N

CALLE EL PINAR, S/N

C/ POETA MARTÍN GARRIDO, 2-4
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ESPINOSA-SECUNDARIA

ESPINOSA-PRIMARIA

COVARRUBIAS. (BURGOS)

ESCALADA. (BURGOS)

ESPINOSA DE LOS MONTEROS. (BURGOS)

ESPINOSA DE LOS MONTEROS. (BURGOS)

FRIAS . (BURGOS)

FUENTESPINA. (BURGOS)

GUMIEL DE HIZAN. (BURGOS)

HUERTA DEL REY. (BURGOS)

IBEAS DE JUARROS. (BURGOS)

Tipificado Zona

( 09002388) ALEJANDRO RODRÍGUEZ DE VALCÁRCEL

( 09008585) SAN MIGUEL ARCÁNGEL

( 09008998) CONDE SANCHO GARCÍA

( 09002480) SANTA CECILIA

( 09002583) SAN FRANCISCO

( 09008755) RIBERDUERO

( 09002753) MAXIMINO SAN MIGUEL DE LA CÁMARA

( 09004798) LA DEMANDA

( 09008664) Mª TERESA LEÓN

ARP. ARE. C.I.T H.C.S.
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CALLE EL PARQUE, Nº 2

CALLE EL PARQUE, Nº 4

PASEO DE LA VIRGEN, S/N

PASEO DE LA VIRGEN, S/N

AVENIDA DE PALENCIA, S/N

CALLE EL VIVERO, S/N

CALLE EL PARRAL, S/N

CALLE ALFONSO VI, 62

CALLE SAN AGUSTÍN, 43
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TIPO DE 
VACANTES

CENTROS DOCENTES

5

5

5

5

5

5

LERMA PRIMARIA

LERMA SECUNDARIA

MEDINA -SECUNDARIA

MEDINA PRIMARIA

MELGAR-PRIMARIA

MELGAR-SECUNDARIA

MIRANDA - ZONA A

MIRANDA - ZONA A

LERMA. (BURGOS)

LERMA. (BURGOS)

MEDINA DE POMAR. (BURGOS)

MEDINA DE POMAR. (BURGOS)

MELGAR DE FERNAMENTAL. (BURGOS)

MELGAR DE FERNAMENTAL. (BURGOS)

MILAGROS. (BURGOS)

MIRANDA DE EBRO. (BURGOS)

MIRANDA DE EBRO. (BURGOS)
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ARP. ARE. C.I.T H.C.S.
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PLAZA CERVANTES, 5

AVENIDA REPUBLICA ARGENTINA, 2

AVENIDA DE EUROPA, S/N

CAMINO DE LOS PINOS, S/N

POBLADO LOS ÁNGELES, S/N

C/ FRANCIA Nº 28

CALLE ANDUVA, 41

CALLE FRANCISCO CANTERA, 16

CALLE SAN FRANCISCO, 15
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( 09004026) SAGRADA FAMILIA

( 09004041) SAGRADOS CORAZONES

ARP. ARE. C.I.T H.C.S.
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BARRIO DE REVILLA, S/N

CALLE TORREJÓN, S/N

CALLE EL TINTE, S/N

CALLE REAL, 85-87

CALLE ARIAS DE MIRANDA, 7

CALLE SAGRADA FAMILIA, 67

BARRIO SAN JUAN, S/N

CALLE MAYOR, 194

C/ DEL PRADO Nº 8
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TIPO DE 
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OÑA . (BURGOS)

PAMPLIEGA. (BURGOS)

PANCORBO. (BURGOS)

PEÑARANDA DE DUERO. (BURGOS)

PRADOLUENGO. (BURGOS)

QUINCOCES DE YUSO. (BURGOS)

QUINTANA MARTIN GALINDEZ (CAPITAL). (BURGOS)

QUINTANADUEÑAS (CAPITAL). (BURGOS)

Tipificado Zona

( 09004282) NUESTRA SEÑORA DE LAS MERCEDES

( 09004440) SAN SALVADOR

( 09008767) DE PAMPLIEGA

( 09008688) MONTES OBARENES

( 09008691) DIEGO MARÍN

( 09004841) SAN ROQUE

( 09003290) VALLE DE LOSA

( 09006539) VALLE DE TOBALINA

( 09012266) QUINTANADUEÑAS

ARP. ARE. C.I.T H.C.S.
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CALLE LA FUENTE, 50

AVENIDA GENERAL JORDANA, 2

CALLE PADRE MANJÓN, S/N

CALLE PUERTA DE LA VILLA, 18

AVENIDA PADRE USERA, 16

CARRETERA DE QUINTANAR DE LA SIERRA, S/N

SANTA TERESA, 6

CARRETERA DE LOS ESCUDEROS, S/N

CARRETERA DE AGUILAR, S/N
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Reserva ANCES

Reserva ANCES

Reserva ANCES

Reserva ANCES

Reserva ANCES

Reserva NEE

Reserva NEE

Reserva NEE

Reserva NEE

Reserva NEE

Reserva NEE

Reserva NEE

Reserva NEE

Reserva NEE

TIPO DE 
VACANTES

CENTROS DOCENTES

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

QUINTANAR-SECUNDARIA

QUINTANAR-PRIMARIA

ROA PRIMARIA

ROA SECUNDARIA

ROA PRIMARIA

SALAS-SECUNDARIA

SALAS PRIMARIA

QUINTANAR DE LA SIERRA. (BURGOS)

QUINTANAR DE LA SIERRA. (BURGOS)

ROA . (BURGOS)

ROA . (BURGOS)

ROA . (BURGOS)

SALAS DE LOS INFANTES. (BURGOS)

SALAS DE LOS INFANTES. (BURGOS)

SANTA MARIA DEL CAMPO. (BURGOS)

SANTIBAÑEZ-ZARZAGUDA (CAPITAL). (BURGOS)

Tipificado Zona

( 09005021) TIERRA DE ALVARGONZÁLEZ

( 09005018) VERA CRUZ

( 09008706) CARDENAL CISNEROS

( 09008639) RIBERA DEL DUERO

( 09005389) SAN MIGUEL

( 09008548) ALFOZ DE LARA

( 09005420) FERNÁN GONZÁLEZ

( 09005699) VIRGEN DE LOS ESCUDEROS

( 09005754) VIRGEN DE LAS ERAS

ARP. ARE. C.I.T H.C.S.
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CARRETERA DE VILLASIDRO, S/N

ZONA RESIDENCIAL PILAR HIDALGO, S/N

AVENIDA ARANDA DE DUERO, 24

CALLE ASUNCIÓN, 7

AVENIDA DE LA ESCUELAS, 45

CALLE MAYOR, S/N

CALLE MERCADO, 2

CALLE BUENOS AIRES, S/N.

CALLE BUENOS AIRES, S/N
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TIPO DE 
VACANTES

CENTROS DOCENTES

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

SASAMON. (BURGOS)

SONCILLO (CAPITAL). (BURGOS)

SOTILLO DE LA RIBERA. (BURGOS)

TARDAJOS. (BURGOS)

TORRESANDINO. (BURGOS)

TRESPADERNE. (BURGOS)

TREVIÑO (CAPITAL). (BURGOS)

VILLADIEGO. (BURGOS)

VILLADIEGO. (BURGOS)

Tipificado Zona

( 09005833) CLAUDIA CIANCAS

( 09008718) ROSA CHACEL

( 09008573) SIGLO XXI

( 09005985) PETRA LAFONT

( 09008721) ANTONIO DE NEBRIJA

( 09006151) TESLA

( 09002339) CONDADO DE TREVIÑO

( 09008809) CAMPOS DE AMAYA

( 09006761) FRAY ENRIQUE FLÓREZ

ARP. ARE. C.I.T H.C.S.
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CARRETERA DE ARCOS Nº 19

C/ RONDA DE ORIENTE, S/N.

CALLE DEL TERCIO, S/N

CALLE EL SOTO, S/N

CALLE EL SOTO, S/N

CALLE CADAGUA, 13

CALLE FÉLIX RODRÍGUEZ DE LA FUENTE, S/N

BO. SAN ROQUE, S/N
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Educación
INFANTIL

EDUCACION
PRIMARIA E.S.O.

BACHILLERATO

Ordinarias

Ordinarias

Ordinarias

Ordinarias

Ordinarias

Ordinarias

Ordinarias

Ordinarias

Reserva ANCES

Reserva ANCES

Reserva ANCES

Reserva ANCES

Reserva ANCES

Reserva ANCES

Reserva ANCES

Reserva ANCES

Reserva NEE

Reserva NEE

Reserva NEE

Reserva NEE

Reserva NEE

Reserva NEE

Reserva NEE

Reserva NEE

TIPO DE 
VACANTES

CENTROS DOCENTES

5

5

5

5

VILLARCAYO-SECUNDARIA

VILLARCAYO-PRIMARIA

VILLASANA-SECUNDARIA

VILLASANA PRIMARIA

VILLAGONZALO-PEDERNALES. (BURGOS)

VILLALBILLA DE BURGOS. (BURGOS)

VILLALMANZO. (BURGOS)

VILLARCAYO (CAPITAL). (BURGOS)

VILLARCAYO (CAPITAL). (BURGOS)

VILLASANA DE MENA (CAPITAL). (BURGOS)

VILLASANA DE MENA (CAPITAL). (BURGOS)

VILVIESTRE DEL PINAR. (BURGOS)

Tipificado Zona

( 09012278) VILLAGONZALO-PEDERNALES

( 09012281) VILLALBILLA DE BURGOS

( 09008743) MONTEARLANZA

( 09007179) MERINDADES DE CASTILLA

( 09007143) PRINCESA DE ESPAÑA

( 09008937) DOCTOR SANCHO DE MATIENZO

( 09006497) NUESTRA SEÑORA DE LAS ALTICES

( 09008779) SIERRA DE PINARES

ARP. ARE. C.I.T H.C.S.


